

DTIL/SE/2021/292
Date : 15.11.2021

To
The Deputy General Manager,
The Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited,
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400001
Scrip Code 532329

Dear Sir /Madam,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 30 & 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

In terms of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, the company has published its financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2021 in "Business Standard" in English Language and in "Nava Telangana" in Telugu Language on 15th November, 2021

Please find the below enclosed the copies of advertisement issued in newspapers.

Thanking you,
Yours sincerely,

For Danlaw Technologies India Limited

Gaurav

Gaurav Padmawar
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



AUROBINDO REALTY & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
(Formerly Aurubindo Infra Projects Private Limited)
CIN: U45501GZ0196FC11433

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30 September 2021
(All amounts are in Indian Rupees in Millions except share data and unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Half year ended	Year ended
	30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-20 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	1,817.17	3,077.97	1,845.01	6,126.90
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	163.95	31.64	18.47	591.13
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	163.95	31.64	18.47	591.13
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	145.34	13.03	(14.54)	492.82
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	150.59	18.28	(11.92)	471.75
Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,038.40	2,038.40	1,734.63	2,038.40
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,074.15	1,074.15	572.20	1,055.88
Security Premium Account	5,517.78	5,517.78	5,517.78	5,517.78
Equity component of compulsory convertible debentures	-	-	977.51	-
Net Worth	8,628.33	8,628.33	8,802.11	8,610.06
Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	8,500.00	8,500.00	-	8,500.00
Outstanding Redeemable Preference shares	-	-	-	-
Debt Equity Ratio	2.26	2.24	0.78	2.26
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-
1. Basic	0.74	0.09	(0.08)	2.87
2. Diluted	0.74	0.09	(0.06)	2.87
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	450.00
Debiture Redemption Reserve	493.03	493.03	Not Applicable	450.00
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.13	0.12	0.15	0.53
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.43	1.41	1.99	4.56

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (https://www.aurobindorealty.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/11/FINANCIAL-RESULTS_30.09.2021.pdf).
b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and can be accessed on the URL (https://www.aurobindorealty.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/11/FINANCIAL-RESULTS_30.09.2021.pdf).
c) During the period, there is no change in the accounting policies. Hence, there is no impact on net profit / loss and total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items.

For and on behalf of the Aurubindo Realty & Infrastructure Private Limited
Sd/-
P. Rishi Reddy
Director
DIN: 02624136

Date: Hyderabad
Date: 13 November 2021

SREE RAYALASEEMA HI-STRENGTH HYPO LIMITED
Regd. Office: Gondiparla, KURNOOL-518004 (A.P.) CIN: L24110AP2005PLC045726
Tel Ph: 08518-280063; Fax No:08518-280090, Website: www.tgv group.com; E-mail id: companysecretary@srhl.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un-audited financial results for the Second quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2021
(Rs. in lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	
	30.09.21	30.06.21	30.09.20	30.09.20	31.03.21	30.09.21	30.06.21	30.09.20	30.09.21	30.09.20	31.03.21	
Total Income from operations	27243.33	28,909.96	20406.35	56153.29	39982.94	91,745.73	27243.33	28,909.96	20406.35	56153.29	39982.94	91,745.73
Net Profit / Loss for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	2807.51	2,402.47	2,183.44	5209.98	4029.95	8,086.72	2807.51	2,402.47	2,183.10	5209.35	4029.27	8,084.34
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	2807.51	2,402.47	2,183.44	5209.98	4029.95	8,086.72	2807.51	2,402.47	2,183.10	5209.35	4029.27	8,084.34
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	2067.33	1,818.96	1,617.33	3886.28	2976.49	6,059.53	2067.02	1,818.62	1,616.99	3885.65	2975.81	6,057.15
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	5968.36	2,816.19	2030.18	8784.55	4608.19	8,073.07	5968.05	2,815.86	2029.84	8783.92	4607.51	8,070.69
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	---	---	---	---	---	37,083.96	---	---	---	---	---	37,081.11
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)												
Basic	12.04	10.60	9.42	22.64	17.34	35.30	12.04	10.60	9.42	22.64	17.34	35.29
Diluted	12.04	10.60	9.42	22.64	17.34	35.30	12.04	10.60	9.42	22.64	17.34	35.29

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited financial results for the second quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.bseindia.com; www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.tgvgroup.com.
2. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meetings held on 13th November, 2021

Date: 13.11.2021
Place: Kurnool

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
T G Bharath
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00125087

Suryaamba Spinning Mills Limited
Reg. office: 1st Floor, Suryatowers, 105, S P Road, Secunderabad TG 500 003 Corporate Office: A-101, Kanha Apartment, 128, Chhainoi, Katal Road, Nagpur 440 013, MH. Tel. No.: 940 27813380, 0712-2591072 E-mail: samba.ng@gmail.com, Website: www.suryaamba.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 30.09.2021 (Figures in Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year		Year Ended	
	30-09-2021 Unaudited	30-06-2021 Unaudited	30-09-2020 Unaudited	30-09-2021 Unaudited	30-09-2020 Unaudited	31-03-2021 Audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	5148.29	4,785.86	2559.09	9932.15	3732.14	12,653.39
Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	368.97	290.37	(39.93)	657.34	(150.41)	498.65
Profit for the period after Tax*	309.54	261.03	(35.55)	570.57	(131.32)	424.97
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	311.19	262.69	(32.04)	573.89	(124.30)	431.62
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10 each)	293.19	293.19	293.19	293.19	293.19	293.19
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) & other equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	3,558.08
Earnings Per Share (not annualized) (in Rupees)	10.56	8.90	(1.21)	19.46	(4.48)	14.49
Basic:	10.56	8.90	(1.21)	19.46	(4.48)	14.49
Diluted:	10.56	8.90	(1.21)	19.46	(4.48)	14.49

* There were no exceptional and extra-ordinary items for the reporting period.

Notes:
The Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of the Company at their meeting held on the November 13, 2021.
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine months ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange namely BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's Website www.suryaamba.com.

For Suryaamba Spinning Mills Ltd.
sd/-
Virender Kumar Agarwal
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00013314

Date: 13.11.2021
Place: Secunderabad

OBJECTONE INFORMATION SYSTEMS LIMITED
CIN No: L31300TG1996PLC023119
Regd. Office: 8-3-988/3477/2/1&2, Kamalapur Colony, Srinagar Colony Main Road, Hyderabad - 500 073

Stand alone and Consolidated Statement of Un- Audited Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30-09-2021
Rupees in lacs

Sl. No	Particulars	STAND ALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year to Date		Quarter Ended		Year to Date	
		30-09-2021 (Un-Audited)	30-06-2021 (Un-Audited)	30-09-2021 (Un-Audited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)	30-09-2021 (Un-Audited)	30-06-2021 (Un-Audited)	30-09-2021 (Un-Audited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	566.93	307.91	874.84	1453.64	872.49	705.90	1578.39	2878.41
2	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items and Extraordinary Items)	35.01	19.67	54.68	101.96	43.83	30.17	74.00	52.32
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items and Extraordinary Items)	35.01	19.67	54.68	101.96	43.83	30.17	74.00	52.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional Items and Extraordinary Items)	30.70	16.85	47.55	69.95	38.20	25.78	63.98	20.31
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	30.70	16.85	47.55	69.95	38.20	25.78	63.98	20.31
6	Equity Share Capital	105.12	105.12	105.12	105.12	105.12	105.12	105.12	105.12
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings per equity share - (for Continuing and discontinued operations)	0.29	0.16	0.45	0.66	0.36	0.25	0.61	0.19
	1. Basic	0.29	0.16	0.45	0.66	0.36	0.25	0.61	0.19
	2. Diluted	0.29	0.16	0.45	0.66	0.36	0.25	0.61	0.19

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Standalone & Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website (www.objectone.com)
2. The figures for the previous period/year have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary.

By Order of the Board
For ObjectOne Information Systems Ltd
Sd/-
K. Ravi Shankar
Managing Director, DIN: 00272407

Date: 13-11-2021
Place: Hyderabad

DANLAW TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED
CIN : L72200TG1992PLC015099
43, Sagor Society, Road 2, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad-500034
E-mail: info@danlawtech.com Ph: +91-40-23542499, Fax: +91-40-23541671

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results (Consolidated) for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021
In accordance with the accounting standard (Ind AS) Rs. in lakhs

Particulars	Quarter ended			Six Months ended			Year ended
	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2020 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2020 (Unaudited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)	
Income from operations							
(a) Revenue from operations	3051.79	2859.28	2356.54	5911.07	3377.03	9888.02	
(b) Other Income	28.47	29.83	43.14	58.30	90.08	154.00	
Total Revenue	3080.26	2889.11	2399.68	5969.37	3467.11	10042.02	
Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	113.08	0.57	112.06	113.65	(83.33)	266.30	
Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	78.91	(7.85)	73.82	171.06	(67.05)	159.84	
Total Comprehensive income for the period	178.91	(7.85)	73.82	171.06	(67.05)	109.97	
Equity Share Capital	370.75	370.75	370.75	370.75	370.75	370.75	
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	2004.20	-	1833.14	
Earnings Per Share							
(a) Basic	3.85	(1.26)	0.81	2.59	(2.60)	0.84	
(b) Diluted	3.85	(1.26)	0.81	2.59	(2.60)	0.84	

NOTES:
1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13/11/2021.
2) Key Standalone Financial Information:

Particulars	Quarter ended			Six Months ended			Year ended
	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2020 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2020 (Unaudited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)	
Total Income	1,385.59	748.11	801.20	2,133.70	1,010.33	2,889.85	
Profit before Tax	77.11	(188.80)	(97.78)	(111.69)	(228.15)	(367.50)	
Net Profit after Tax	60.68	(137.29)	(73.52)	(76.61)	(167.76)	(268.61)	

3) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company website i.e. www.danlawtechnologies.com and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

By the Order of the Board for DANLAW TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED
RAJU S DANU
CHAIRMAN
DIN: 00073484

Date: HYDERABAD
Date: 13-11-2021

SBFC Finance Private Limited
(erstwhile Small Business Fincredit India Private Limited)
Registered Office - Unit No. 103, First Floor, C&B Square, Sangam Complex, Village Chakala, Andheri - Kurla Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400059.

DEMAND NOTICE

Whereas the borrowers/co-borrowers mentioned hereunder had availed the financial assistance from SBFC Finance Private Limited. We state that despite having availed the financial assistance, the borrowers/mortgagors have committed various defaults in repayment of interest and principal amounts as per due dates. The account has been classified as Non Performing Asset on the respective dates mentioned hereunder, in the books of SBFC as per guidelines of Reserve Bank of India, consequent to the Authorized Officer of SBFC Finance Private Limited, under Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 ("SARFAESI Act") and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(1) read with Rule 3 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notices on respective dates mentioned herein below, calling upon the following borrowers/mortgagors to repay the amount mentioned in the notices together with their interest at the contractual rate on the amount mentioned in the notices and incidental expenses, cost, charges etc. until the date of payment within 60 days from the date of receipt of notices.

The notices issued to them on their last known addresses have returned un-served and as such they are hereby informed by way of public notice about the same.

NAME OF THE BORROWER / ADDRESS	DATE OF DEMAND NOTICE & NPA	LOAN AND OUTSTANDING AMOUNT	PROPERTY ADDRESS OF SECURED ASSETS
1. Dinesh Star Cable Networks, Door No. 12-497/1, Sundaralath Nagar, Pattururu Road, Tadepalli, Guntur - 522501.	Notice Date: 7th Oct 2021 NPA date: 4th Aug 2021	Loan Account No. 402106000026670 (PR00712119) Loan Amount: Rs. 21,00,000/- Loan Account No. SB 28365 (PR00838829) Loan Amount: Rs. 2,08,000/- Total Outstanding amount: Rs. 25,13,364/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakhs Thirteen Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Four Only) as on 5th October 2021	All the piece and parcel of the Property in Guntur District, Kortepadu Sub-District, within the Guntur Municipal Corporation Area (Located at Back Side of the Kortepadu, Guntur City) in Kortepadu Municipal Old Ward No.1, New Ward No.2, Block No.4, A.T.S. No. 182, Extent 1516 Sq. Ft. Municipal Old Assessment No. 6900, New Assessment No. 1021036492, Door No. 4-7-35 having its 61 sq. yds. Of site, including Ground, First Floors of R.C.C. Building being bounded as under - North - Municipal Road - 161 ft., South - Property belongs to Katakameshty Suryarayana - 15 ft., East - Property belongs to Koti Nagendram, West - Municipal Road - 34.6 ft.
1. SAMBHAVI ENTERPRISES, 3-1-51/6, 2nd Line Rajendra Nagar, Guntur, Andhrapradesh - 522006. 2. Venkata Narayan Reddy Gandaparthi, 3. Anuradh Gandaparthi, 4. Legal Heirs of Gandaparthi Pulireddy, D. NO. 65, door no. 2-11-11/3b, New Municipal Door no. 10-802/1, Pattabhiram main Road, Jami Masjid, Guntur Municipal Corporation Andhrapradesh- 522006.	Notice Date: 23rd Sept 2021 NPA date: 4th Jun 2021	Loan Account No. 402106000002600 (PR00606022) Loan Amount: Rs. 77,29,529/- Loan Account No. 11197 (PR0069083) Loan Amount: Rs. 22,70,471/- & Loan Account No. 21771 (PR00894748) Loan Amount: Rs. 9,70,000/- Total Outstanding amount: Rs. 1,19,15,172/- (Rupees One Crore Nineteen Lakhs Fifty Thousand One Hundred Seventy Two Only) as on 23rd September 2021	All the piece and parcel of property bearing Door No. 2-11-11/3 Stambalgaruru, Main Road, Guntur, Nallapadu Village Sub Division No. 66, within the limits of Guntur Municipal limits of SR0, Nallapadu, 92 Sq. Yds. including RCC Structure and bounded as under - East - Property belongs to Talati Prasadao to some extent, West - Property belong to Municipal Paramboku / Vaagu Paramboku North - Ring Road, South - West intersecting corner.

In the circumstances as aforesaid, the notice is hereby given to the above borrowers, co-borrowers, to pay the outstanding dues as mentioned above along with future interest and applicable charges within 60 days from the date of the publication of this notice failing which further steps will be taken after the expiry of 60 days of the date of this notice against the secured assets including taking possession of the secured assets of the borrowers and the mortgagors under Section 13(4) of the SARFAESI Act and the applicable Rules thereunder.

Please note that under Section 13 (1) of the SARFAESI Act, no Borrower shall, transfer by way of sale, lease or otherwise any of his secured assets referred to in the notice, without prior written consent of the secured creditor.

Date: 15th November 2021
Place: Guntur

Sd/-
Authorized Officer
SBFC Finance Private Limited

BOMBAY TALKIES LIMITED
 CIN: L6599MH184PLC033919
 Registered Office: 201, New Nandan Building, A Wing, 2nd Floor, 108, World Sea Face Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400018
 Email: bt.investor@btindia.com, www.bombaytalkieslimited.in
 Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021 (Amount in Rs. Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
Total Income from operations (net)	4.62	6.80	0.35
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3.10)	(4.60)	(1.37)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3.10)	(4.60)	(1.37)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3.10)	(4.60)	(1.37)
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	(3.10)	(4.60)	(1.37)
Equity Share Capital	540.00	540.00	540.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Equity Share of Rs. (Teach) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-
(a) Basic:			
(b) Diluted:			

Notes:
 1. The above result was taken on record by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 13th day of November, 2021.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 3. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and www.bombaytalkieslimited.in
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
BOMBAY TALKIES LIMITED
 Sd/-
 (Nikhil Manna) Director
 DIN: 07957453
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 13-11-2021

SSF LIMITED
 Office : Flat No:102, Ope's The Iconic, D No: 9-29-7/2, Balaji Nagar, Sirpuram, Visakhapatnam-530003, A.P., INDIA.
 CIN : 105001AP1968PLC054913

Sl.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	Year to date Figures for the Period ended 30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Un-audited)
1	Income from Operations	1,813.43	3,133.57	1638.57
2	Profit Before Extraordinary Items and Tax (III-IV)	57.37	66.26	137.09
3	Profit/(Loss) for the Period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	41.37	46.77	101.79
4	Equity Share Capital	665.67	665.67	665.67
5	Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	710.08	710.08	417.09
6	Earnings per equity share: (of INR 10 each) (not Annualized)	0.65	0.74	1.51
	(1) Basic	0.65	0.74	1.51
	(2) Diluted			

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Financial Results shall be available on the Website of the Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (MSEI) at <http://www.msei.in> and on the Company's Website at www.ssflimited.in
 For SSF Limited
 Sd/- V. Padmanabham, Managing Director
 (DIN:1246827)
 Date : 13-11-2021
 Place: Visakhapatnam

Suryaamba Spinning Mills Limited
 CIN: L18100TG2007PLC058381
 Reg. Office: 1st Floor, Suryatowers, 105, S P Road, Secunderabad TG 500 003 Corporate Office: A-101, Kanha Apartment, 128, Chhokra, Katol Road, Nagpur 440 013, MH. Tel. No.: 042 27813360, 0712-2591072 E-mail: samba.npg@gmail.com, Website: www.suryaamba.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 30.09.2021 (Figures in Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended	
	30-09-2021 Unaudited	30-06-2021 Unaudited	30-09-2020 Unaudited	30-09-2020 Unaudited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	5146.29	4,785.86	2559.09	9932.15
Profit for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	366.97	290.37	(39.93)	657.34
Profit for the period after Tax*	309.54	261.03	(35.55)	570.57
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	311.19	262.69	(32.04)	573.89
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10 each)	293.19	293.19	293.19	293.19
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) & other equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (not annualized) (in Rupees)	10.56	8.90	(1.21)	19.46
Basic:	10.56	8.90	(1.21)	19.46
Diluted:	10.56	8.90	(1.21)	19.46

* There were no exceptional and extra-ordinary items for the reporting period.
 Notes:
 The Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of the Company at their meeting held on the November 13, 2021.
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine months ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange namely BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's Website www.suryaamba.com.
 For Suryaamba Spinning Mills Ltd.
 Sd/-
Virender Kumar Agarwal
 (Managing Director)
 DIN: 00013314
 Date : 13.11.2021
 Place : Secunderabad

KRIDHAN INFRA LIMITED
 Regd Office: 203, Joshi Chambers, Ahmedabad Street, Carnac Bunder, Masjid (East), Mumbai-400 009
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2021 (Rs in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 30.9.2021 Unaudited	30.9.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.9.2020 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Quarter ended 30.9.2021 Unaudited	30.9.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.9.2020 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	242	794	672	2,741	242	794	672	2,741
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-908	-82	-39	-111	-68	-90	-42	-140
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) including profit/loss from associate	-909	-626	-39	-767	-312	-334	-42	-808
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) including profit/loss from associate	-910	-628	-42	-774	-314	-334	-300	-2,227
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) including profit/loss from associate)	-910	-628	-42	-774	-314	-334	-300	-2,227
6	Equity Share Capital	1,896	1,896	1,896	1,896	1,896	1,896	1,896	1,896
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	10,840	-	-	-	8,831
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-0.07	-0.09	-0.04	-0.82	-0.33	-0.66	-0.32	-2.35
1. Basic:	-0.07	-0.09	-0.04	-0.82	-0.33	-0.66	-0.32	-2.35	
2. Diluted:	-0.07	-0.09	-0.04	-0.82	-0.33	-0.66	-0.32	-2.35	

Notes:
 1. As informed earlier, the subsidiary Company at Singapore viz. ReadyMade Steel Singapore Pte. Ltd. is under liquidation process. Hence, due to non-availability of the figures for the quarter ended 30th September, 2021, the same have not been considered for the purpose of the consolidated financial results. Accordingly, the Consolidated figures for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2021 includes only the Indian subsidiary's figures. As already informed in the earlier quarters, as a matter of prudence, the Company has, already impacted its investments and loans outstanding in the said subsidiary ReadyMade Steel Singapore Pte. Ltd., in its standalone financials. In view of the same, there will be no material impact to the said liquidation on the financials of the Company.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.kridhan.com
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
KRIDHAN INFRA LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Anil Dhanpatil Agrawal
 Managing Director
 DIN-00360114
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 13-11-2021

Honeywell
 Honeywell Automation India Limited
 CIN: L29299PN1984PLC017951
 Regd. Office: 56 & 57, Hadasar Industrial Estate, Pune 411 013
 Phone: +91 20 7114 8888, E-mail: HALL.investor@honeywell.com
 Website: <https://www.honeywell.com/in/en/hall>

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 (Rs in lakhs)

Sl.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended			
		September 30, 2021 Unaudited*	June 30, 2021 Unaudited*	September 30, 2020 Unaudited*	September 30, 2021 Unaudited*	September 30, 2020 Unaudited*	March 31, 2021 Audited
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	75,816	70,500	77,405	146,316	152,771	312,675
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	11,381	12,360	14,549	23,741	27,775	61,802
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	11,381	12,360	14,549	23,741	27,775	61,802
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	8,520	9,153	10,805	17,673	20,613	46,004
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	9,086	8,644	10,922	17,730	21,145	46,521
6	Equity share capital	884	884	884	884	884	884
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	-	-	-	267,300	231,534	257,003
8	Earnings per share (EPS) -						
	(a) Basic and Diluted before extraordinary items (Rs.) (Not annualised)	96.36	103.52	122.21	199.89	233.14	520.32
	(b) Basic and Diluted after extraordinary items (Rs.) (Not annualised)	96.36	103.52	122.21	199.89	233.14	520.32

* Limited Review
 Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 13, 2021.
 For Honeywell Automation India Limited
 Sd/-
Ashish Galkwad
 Managing Director
 Place: Pune
 Date: November 13, 2021

INTERNATIONAL RECTIFIER LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 139/141, Solaris 1, "B" Wing, 1st Floor, Saki Vihar Road, Powai, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400072
 CIN : L31109MH1969PLC014322; Phone : 022-28471956;
 Fax : 022-28471959; E-mail : secretarial@ruttonsha.com; Website : www.ruttonsha.com

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		SIX MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	a. Revenue from Operations	1057.01	865.48	819.63	1922.49	1107.88	3007.24
	b. Other Income	34.41	39.79	7.70	74.20	26.22	67.51
	Total Income (a + b)	1091.42	905.27	827.32	1996.69	1134.09	3074.75
2	Expenses						
	a. Cost of Materials Consumed	678.67	552.21	410.34	1230.88	551.85	1693.36
	b. Purchases of stock in trade	60.27	27.62	35.13	87.69	41.98	118.50
	c. Changes in Inventories of Finished goods & Work-in-progress	(34.58)	(15.11)	66.84	(49.69)	84.23	75.13
	d. Employee Benefits expenses	96.09	114.49	109.15	210.58	214.11	474.93
	e. Finance Costs	15.94	18.11	14.31	34.05	29.51	58.22
	f. Depreciation	26.48	26.34	26.98	62.62	54.69	111.78
	g. Other expenses	93.69	89.22	81.72	182.91	152.47	357.27
	Total Expenses	936.57	812.88	744.49	1749.45	1128.85	2889.19
3	Profit before Extraordinary Item & Tax (1 - 2)	154.85	92.39	82.83	247.24	5.24	185.56
4	Extraordinary Item (Refer Note No.4)	109.38	-	-	109.38	-	-
5	Profit before Tax (3 - 4)	45.47	92.39	82.83	137.86	5.24	185.56
6	Tax Expense	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	a) Current Tax b) Deferred Tax	39.00 (56.86)	28.00 (1.25)	1.50 (3.79)	67.00 (58.11)	1.50 (11.95)	76.00 (23.51)
	Profit for the period/ year (5 - 6)	63.33	65.64	85.12	128.97	15.69	133.07
8	Other Comprehensive Income						
	i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit and loss	(21.28)	2.33	(1.12)	(18.95)	4.98	12.74
	ii) Income tax relating to item that will not be reclassified to profit & loss	5.36	(0.59)	2.79	4.77	(0.52)	(4.98)
	Remeasurement of Defined Benefit Plans (Net of Tax)	(15.92)	1.74	1.67	(14.18)	4.46	7.76
9	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (7 - 8)	47.41	67.38	86.79	114.79	20.15	140.83
10	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	688.27	688.27	688.27	688.27	688.27	688.27
11	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Earnings per Equity share						
	(a) Basic and Diluted (in ₹) (before Extraordinary Item)	2.14	0.97	1.26	3.11	0.23	1.97
	(b) Basic and Diluted (in ₹) (after Extraordinary Item)	0.94	0.97	1.26	1.90	0.23	1.97

Notes:
 1. The above financial results which have been subjected to "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditors have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th November, 2021.
 2. The Company operates only in one segment i.e. Power Electronics.
 3. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Sec. 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
 4. During the quarter, the Company had redeemed 40,50,00,000% Redeemable Optionally Convertible Cumulative Preference Shares at Rs. 10/- per share. As per applicable Ind-AS accounting framework, balance of unwinding discounting interest of Rs.109.38 Lakh pertaining to preference shares is amortized during the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 and disclosed by way of Extraordinary Item in Un-audited financial results.
 5. Figures for previous period / year have been re-grouped/re-arranged wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
 For RUTTONSHA INTERNATIONAL RECTIFIER LTD.
 Sd/-
PRYUSH K. SHAH
 DIRECTOR
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 12th November, 2021

HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
 Regd. Office : Hinduja House, 171, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400018
 Contact no. : 022 - 24960707 | Website: www.teamhgs.com | Email: investor.relations@teamhgs.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl.No.	Particulars (Refer Notes Below)	3 months ended 30.09.2021	Preceding 3 months ended 30.06.2021	Corresponding 3 months ended 30.09.2020	Year to date Figures for Current Period ended 30.09.2021	Year to date Figures for Previous Period ended 30.09.2020	Previous year ended 31.03.2021
		(₹)	(₹)	(₹)	(₹)	(₹)	(₹)
1	Total income from operations	162,162.12	157,785.21	134,761.22	319,947.33	261,427.21	567,049.49
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	17,053.85	16,417.63	9,041.88	33,471.48	16,590.67	44,396.30
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	13,649.58	11,701.92	8,131.74	25,351.50	13,054.63	33,605.13
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	11,977.17	11,574.34	12,433.70	23,551.51	19,727.23	38,996.73
5	Equity Share Capital	2,088.09	2,088.09	2,087.32	2,088.09	2,087.32	2,087.73
6	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	206,399.60
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)						
	Basic EPS (for the period - not annualised)	65.37	56.05	39.04	121.42	62.01	161.00
	Diluted EPS (for the period - not annualised)	65.28	55.97	39.02	121.25	61.99	160.82

Notes:
 1. The Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 12, 2021 has recommended second interim dividend of Rs.10 per share (on an equity share of par value of Rs. 10/- each) for the financial year 2021-22.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended September 30, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites; www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.teamhgs.com.
 For Hinduja Global Solutions Limited
 Sd/-
Partha DeSarkar
 Executive Director
 DIN: 00761144
 Place: New Delhi
 Date : November 12, 2021

Products

Leaders in Semiconductor Devices & High Power Equipments

గ్యారంటీ ఎన్కౌంటర్ పై న్యాయ విచారణ చేయాలి

మునుగు రాజుల సమస్యను తోనే ఈ ఘాతుకం : సీపీఐ(మావోయిస్టు) భద్రాద్రి-తూర్పు గోదావరి జిల్లా కమిటీ కార్యదర్శి ఆజాద్ సవతెలంగాణ-చర్చ తెలంగాణ సరిహద్దు మహారాష్ట్ర గడ్చిరోలి జిల్లా గ్యారంటీ డండకారణంగా శనివారం జరిగిన ఎన్కౌంటర్ పై న్యాయ విచారణ జరిపాలని సీపీఐ(మావోయిస్టు) భద్రాద్రి కొత్తగూడెం-తూర్పు గోదావరి జిల్లా కమిటీ కార్యదర్శి ఆజాద్ డిమాండ్ చేశారు. ఈ సందర్భంగా ఆదివారం ఆజాద్ పేరిట పాతికేయిలకు లేబ విడుదలయింది. లేబలోని వివరాల ప్రకారం... ఈ ఎన్కౌంటర్ పచ్చి బూటకమని, కేంద్ర రాష్ట్ర ప్రభుత్వాల మావోయిస్టు ఉద్యమాలను అణచివేసేందుకు పోలీసు డిపార్ట్మెంట్ ద్వారా ఇంఫార్మర్ల వ్యవస్థను పెంచినట్లుగా ఆరోపించారు. అమాయక యువకులకు డబ్బు ఆక చూపి మావోయిస్టు కదలికలను నిర్ణయ పర్యవేక్షిస్తూ పాత్రుని అంతమొందించేందుకు తీవ్ర స్థాయిలో తమ నెట్వర్క్ను బలోపేతం చేసుకుంటూ దాడులకు తెగబడుతున్నారని పేర్కొన్నారు. చత్తీస్ గఢ్, గజుపట్లో అధివాసి ప్రాంతాల్లో ఉన్న అపారమైన సహజ వనరులను కార్పొరేట్, బహుళ జాతి కంపెనీలకు కట్టబెట్టేందుకు వారి దౌపిడికి ఆంధ్రంకా ఉన్న మావోయిస్టు ఉద్యమాన్ని అణచివేతలో భాగంగానే ఈ దాడులు జరుగుతున్నాయని తెలిపారు. ఈ ఎన్కౌంటర్ పై న్యాయ విచారణ జరిపాలనిపించారు.

సంపన్నుల కోసమే ప్రయోజనీకరణ

విద్యుత్ కొనుగోలు ప్రధాన కార్యదర్శి రాంబాబు సవతెలంగాణజ్యోతి-హైదరాబాద్ దేశంలోని సంపన్నుల ప్రయోజనాల కోసమే ప్రభుత్వ రంగ సంస్థలను ప్రయోజనీకరణ చేస్తున్నదని ఆరోపించారు

Table for Vijay Textiles Limited financial results. Includes company logo, registered office details, and a table with columns for Quarter end, Half Year end, and Year End. Rows include Net Sales/Income, Net Profit, Total Comprehensive Income, etc.

Table for RAMINFO LIMITED financial results. Includes company logo, registered office details, and a table with columns for Standalone and Consolidated. Rows include Sales Growth, PAT, EPS, etc.

Table for DANLAW TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED financial results. Includes company logo, registered office details, and a table with columns for Quarter end, Half Year end, and Year End. Rows include Net Sales/Income, Net Profit, Total Comprehensive Income, etc.

Table for CES LIMITED financial results. Includes company logo, registered office details, and a table with columns for Quarter end, Half Year end, and Year End. Rows include Net Sales/Income, Net Profit, Total Comprehensive Income, etc.

Table for MANJEERA CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED financial results. Includes company logo, registered office details, and a table with columns for Quarter end, Half Year end, and Year End. Rows include Net Sales/Income, Net Profit, Total Comprehensive Income, etc.

Table for BRIGHTCOM GROUP LIMITED financial results. Includes company logo, registered office details, and a table with columns for Quarter end, Half Year end, and Year End. Rows include Net Sales/Income, Net Profit, Total Comprehensive Income, etc.

Table for RAMINFO LIMITED financial results (continued). Includes company logo, registered office details, and a table with columns for Quarter end, Half Year end, and Year End. Rows include Net Sales/Income, Net Profit, Total Comprehensive Income, etc.